

ITEM NO.209

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9234/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/12/2011
in CWP No. 2145/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

ABDUL MAJID ALL KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHAJBEEN ANJUM ALI SAYED AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S.Hegde,Adv.
Ms. Shanti Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Christmas holidays.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.12.05
16:15:55 IST
Reason: